• HPF24S6 • HPF24S6E • HPF24S6C
• HPF24S8 • HPF24S8E • HPF24S8C
Fire Alarm Power Supply
dh
10
61
.jp
g

• CSFM: 7315-1637:102
• FM Approved
Ordering Information
HPF24S6:  Remote charger 6A power supply (120 VAC).
Includes main printed circuit board, transformers, red enclo-
sure, and installation instructions.
HPF24S8:  Remote charger 8A power supply (120 VAC).
Includes main printed circuit board, transformers, red enclo-
sure, and installation instructions.
HPF24S6E:  Export version, 220/240 VAC, 50 Hz.
HPF24S8E:  Export version, 220/240 VAC, 50 Hz.
HPF24S6C:  Canadian version
HPF24S8C:  Canadian version
FCPS-24S6RB:  Replacement mother board.
ZNAC-4:  Class A (Style Z) NAC option module
A77-716B:  12/24 VDC end-of-line relay for monitoring 4-wire
smoke detector power.